
Detailed Assessment
2024 - 2025
Class V

Detailed Assessment- 1
June - July

Day and Date Subject Topics

Friday, June 21, 2024 English ● The Sentence
● Negative Sentences
● Interrogative Sentences
● Reading Comprehension

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Maths Ch-1 : More on Large Numbers
Ch-7 : Patterns and Symmetry

Wednesday, July 03, 2024 Science Ch- 1 : Reproduction in Plants
Ch-14 : Conservation and Waste Management

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Hindi मधशु्री हिदंी पाठमाला
पाठ-1: (ख ) भारत मंदिर

व्याकरण संबोध पसु्तक
पाठ-2: वर्ण-विचार
पाठ-4: वाक्य ( उद्देश्य और विधेय )
पाठ-5: संज्ञा
पाठ-12: शब्द-भंडार
पर्यायवाची शब्द - प्रकृति संबंधी (1से 10)
( पषृ्ठ क्रमांक 94 )
विलोम शब्द -क्रिया संबंधी व क्रियाविशषेण
संबंधी ( पषृ्ठ क्रमांक 99 )
अपठित गद्यांश

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Social Studies Ch- 2 : A Settled Life
Ch- 6 : Elections in India



Detailed Assessment- 2
July - August

Day and Date Subject Topics

Monday, July 22, 2024 English ● Nouns (Common and Proper
Nouns, Abstract Nouns,
Collective Nouns)

● Nouns: Singular and Plural
● Nouns: Gender
● Nouns: Possession
● Articles (a, an, the)
● Reading Comprehension

Wednesday, July 30,2024 Maths Ch- 2 : Operation on large numbers
Ch-14 : Data handling

Wednesday, August 07,2024 Science Ch- 8 : Rocks and Minerals
Ch- 2 : Types of Animals

Hindi -NA-

Social Studies -NA-

Detailed Assessment- 3
August - September

Day and Date Subject Topics

Thursday, August 22, 2024 English ● Adjectives
● Degrees of Comparison
● Reading Comprehension

Tuesday , August 27, 2024 Social Studies Ch- 8 : Locating Places on Earth
Ch- 9 : Weather, Climate and
Temperature Zones



Saturday, August 31, 2024 Hindi मधशु्री हिदंी पाठमाला
पाठ-2 चींटा-चज़ूा भाई-भाई

व्याकरण संबोध पसु्तक
पाठ-6: संज्ञा के विकार ( लिगं, वचन )
पाठ-7: सर्वनाम
विलोम शब्द- ( मनषु्य संबंधी ): पषृ्ठ
क्रमांक - 99
पर्यायवाची- प्रकृति संबंधी: ( 11-20 )
वाक्यांश के लिए एक शब्द- ( समय
एवं काल से संबंधित )
अपठित गद्यांश

Monday, September 02,2024 Maths Ch- 3 : Factors and Multiples
Ch- 12 : Life Mathematics

Friday, September 06,2024 Science Ch- 3 : Health and Diseases
Ch- 7 : Solids, Liquids and Gases

Detailed Assessment - 4
October - November

Day and Date Subject Topics

Friday,October 18,2024 English ● Pronouns
● Adverbs
● Reading Comprehension

Friday, October 25,2024 Maths Ch- 4 : Fractions
Ch- 6 : Basic Geometry

Wednesday, November
06,2024

Science Ch- 10 : Force and Energy
Ch- 13 : Earth and Natural Disasters

Hindi -NA-

Social
Studies

-NA-



Detailed Assessment - 5
December - November

Day and Date Subject Topics

Wednesday,November 27,
2024

English ● Verbs
● Subject- Verb Agreement
● ReadingComprehension

Monday, December 02, 2024 Maths Ch- 5 : Decimals
Ch- 8 : Metric Measures

Friday, December 06, 2024 Hindi मधशु्री हिदंी पाठमाला
पाठ-7: चहूा और मैं

व्याकरण संबोध पसु्तक
पाठ-8: विशषेण
पाठ-9: क्रिया
पर्यायवाची शब्द- ( मनषु्य / रिश्ते नाते संबंधी,
काल संबंधी )
विलोम शब्द- सर्वनाम संबंधी
वाक्यांश के लिए एक शब्द - ( व्यवसाय से
संबंधित )
अनेकार्थी शब्द - ( चनेु हुए )
अपठित गद्यांश और काव्यांश

Tuesday, December 10,2024 Social
Science

Ch- 3 : The Iron Age
Ch- 12 : Climate of India
Ch- 7 : Democratic Government

Tuesday, December 17,2024 Science Ch- 4: Skeletal System and Muscles



Detailed Assessment-6
January- February

Note:

1. In Class V, the DA papers of English, Math and Science are
designed and evaluated by the ASSET team of Educational

Day and Date Subject Topics

Friday, January 17,2025 English ● Tenses ( pgs- 64-87)
● Reading Comprehension

Monday, January 20,2025 Maths Ch-9 : Perimeter and Area
Ch-10 : Volume and Nets

Friday, January 24,2025 Hindi मधशु्री हिदंी पाठमाला
पाठ-12 वे दिन भी क्या दिन थे

व्याकरण संबोध पसु्तक
पाठ-10: काल
पाठ-13: महुावरे
पाठ -12: शब्द भंडार
पर्यायवाची शब्द - (शरीर संबंधी ),
( पश-ुपक्षी तथा कीट पतंगों संबंधी )
श्रुतिसम भिन्नार्थक शब्द - (चनेु हुए )

अपठित गद्यांश और अपठित काव्यांश |

Thursday, January 30,2025 Science Ch-5 : The Nervous System and
The Respiratory System

Ch-12 : Air and Water

Monday, February 03, 2025 Social
Studies

Ch-17 : Agriculture
Ch-18 : Industries



Initiatives, an edtech organization while the DA papers of Hindi and
Social Studies are designed and evaluated by our educators.

2. Please note that six DAs will be conducted for English, Math and
Science while four DAs for Social Studies and Hindi.


